OCharleys.

RESTAURANT + BAR

O'charley's Restaurant Bar Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1088 OH-28, Milford, United States
+15137223456
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The menu of O'charley's Restaurant Bar from Milford includes 81 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $28.7. You can view the categories on the menu below.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/milford-1/ocharleys-restaurant-bar-11/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/milford-1/ocharleys-restaurant-bar-11

Sofresh Menu

Entrées

PROTEIN BITES $11.7

Pizza
SAUCE OPTIONS

Side Dishes

ORGANIC TOFU $5.0

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

SANDWICH $5.0

Quesadillas
BUFFALO QUESADILLA $9.3

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $5.0

Pizza
POWER $13.0

Fish & Seafood

BLACKENED SALMON $8.0

Pizza - Normal @ 26Cm

BANGKOK $11.0

Smoothie & Co

SUNRISE SMOOTHIE $10.7

Sushi Mix-Menii

COMFORT $14.7
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Tortas

GRASS-FED STEAK

Sweets & Desserts

FRUIT CUP $5.7
Shakes & Smoothies
TROPICOLADA SMOOTHIE $10.7
Stir Fry

TERIYAKI STIR FRY $11.0

Specialty Dinners

BLACKENED CHICKEN $5.0
Modifiers

CARROT GINGER JUICE $9.5
Kid's Meals

KIDS CHEESY QUESADILLA $9.1
Build Your Own Salad
DESIGN YOUR SALAD $11.5
Sashimi & Nigiri

POKE $13.0

Juices & Smoothies

BANANA DATE SMOOTHIE $11.3

Warm Bowls

SMALL DESIGN YOUR WARM BOWL $9.0




Sofresh Menu

Premium Smoothies
AVO-COCONUT SMOOTHIE

Family Sides

ROASTED SWEET POTATOES $4.0
Mixed Dishes

ROASTED BROCCOLI $4.0
Beverages*

LEMON BERRY FRESCA $3.6

Retail Beverage

CELSIUS KIWI GUAVA $4.0
Most Ordered

DESIGN YOUR WARM BOWL $11.5
Smoothies & Juices*

KALE APPLE SMOOTHIE $10.7
Republic Wrappers

ASIAN FUSION WRAP $9.3

Fountain Drinks
&Amp;Amp; Bottled
Beverages

APPLE JUICE BOX $2.1

Traditional Creole
Jambalaya*

GULF SHRIMP $5.8
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Water + Sparkling

SPINDRIFT LEMON $3.8
Grab-N-Go - Sparkling
CELSIUS WATERMELON $4.0

Smoothies &Amp; Juices

PINEAPPLE KALE ZINC JUICE $10.5
Restaurant Category
GREEK $12.0

Beverages, Chips,

Cookies

CHIPS $2.5
Uncategorized

SPINDRIFT GRAPEFRUIT $3.8

Non Alcoholic Drinks

INFUSED WATER $2.0
SPARKLING WATER $4.0
Wraps

CLASSIC WRAP $11.0
SUPERGREEN CAESAR WRAP $11.0
Sauces

BBQ $11.0
RANCH

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $4.0




Sofresh Menu

CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
LEMONADE

Popular Items

STRAWBERRY FUJI SALAD
SRIRACHA VEGGIE

Wraps & Quesadilla
TULUM QUESADILLA
PESTO CLUB WRAP

Market Proteins

FIRE BRAISED CHICKEN THIGH
WILD CAUGHT AHI (POKE)

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO
KALE

$4.0

$4.0

$14.0
$11.0

$11.5
$11.3

$5.0
$6.7

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

QUESADILLAS
CHICKEN

Smoothies

BLUEBERRY DELIGHT SMOOTHIE $10.7

STRAWBERRY BANANA
SMOOTHIE

SMOOTHIE

$10.7

Delivery Instructions

PLEASE LEAVE MY ORDER OUTSIDE MY

DOOR

PLEASE GIVE MY ORDER TO FRONT

DESK INSIDE BUILDING

PLEASE CALL ME WHEN YOU ARRIVE

Salads

SIGNATURE SALAD
SUPERFOOD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
KALE CAESAR SALAD

Beverages

BERRY ICED TEA (A
TAD SWEET)

DIET PEPSI
AQUAFINA WATER
SPINDRIFT RASPBERRY LIME

$14.3
$12.0
$13.0
$12.0

$3.6

$4.0
$2.4
$3.8

Wraps &Amp; Quesadilla

HUMMUS VEGGIE QUESADILLA
BOCA FIESTA BURRITO

DESIGN YOUR CHEESY
QUESADILLA

DESIGN YOUR WRAP

Drinks

LIFE WTR 1L

ORANGE MANGO JUICE
COCONUT WATER
BROTH

HOUSE LEMONADE

$9.3
$12.0

$9.3

$11.5

$5.0
$8.0
$4.0
$11.0
$3.6



Sofresh Menu

Sofresh

10712 Countryway Blvd, Tampa,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:10
Tuesday 11:00 -20:10
Wednesday 11:00 -20:10
Thursday 11:00 -20:10
Friday 11:00 -20:10
Saturday 11:00 -20:10
Sunday 11:00 -20:10
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