



O'charley's Restaurant Bar Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1088 OH-28, Milford, United States +15137223456







Entrées PROTEIN BITES	\$11.7	Tortas GRASS-FED STEAK	
Pizza SAUCE OPTIONS		Sweets & Desserts FRUIT CUP	\$5.7
Side Dishes ORGANIC TOFU	\$5.0	Shakes & Smoothies TROPICOLADA SMOOTHIE	\$10.7
Sandwiches GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$5.0	Stir Fry TERIYAKI STIR FRY	\$11.0
Quesadillas BUFFALO QUESADILLA	\$9.3	Specialty Dinners BLACKENED CHICKEN	\$5.0
Chicken BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$5.0	Modifiers CARROT GINGER JUICE	\$9.5
Pizza POWER	\$13.0	KIDS CHEESY QUESADILLA	\$9.1
Fish & Seafood BLACKENED SALMON	\$8.0	Build Your Own Salad DESIGN YOUR SALAD	\$11.5
Pizza - Normal Ø 26Ci	M \$11.0	Sashimi & Nigiri	\$13.0
Smoothie & Co SUNRISE SMOOTHIE	\$10.7	Juices & Smoothies BANANA DATE SMOOTHIE	\$11.3
Sushi Mix-Menü		Warm Bowls SMALL DESIGN YOUR WARM BOW	L \$9.0

\$14.7

COMFORT

pepsi.
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE &

Dromium Smoothica		Water + Sporkling	LEAGUE
Premium Smoothies AVO-COCONUT SMOOTHIE		Water + Sparkling SPINDRIFT LEMON	\$3.8
			40.0
Family Sides		Grab-N-Go - Sparkling	
ROASTED SWEET POTATOES	\$4.0	CELSIUS WATERMELON	\$4.0
Mixed Dishes		Smoothies & Amp; Juices	
ROASTED BROCCOLI	\$4.0	PINEAPPLE KALE ZINC JUICE	\$10.5
Beverages*		Restaurant Category	
LEMON BERRY FRESCA	\$3.6	GREEK	\$12.0
Retail Beverage		Beverages, Chips,	
CELSIUS KIWI GUAVA	\$4.0	Cookies	
Most Ordered		CHIPS	\$2.5
Most Ordered		11	
DESIGN YOUR WARM BOWL	\$11.5	Uncategorized	
Smoothies & Juices*		SPINDRIFT GRAPEFRUIT	\$3.8
KALE APPLE SMOOTHIE	\$10.7	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
D 110 147		INFUSED WATER	\$2.0
Republic Wrappers		SPARKLING WATER	\$4.0
ASIAN FUSION WRAP	\$9.3	Wrong	
Fountain Drinks		Wraps	
&AmpAmp; Bottled		CLASSIC WRAP	\$11.0
Beverages		SUPERGREEN CAESAR WRAP	\$11.0
APPLE JUICE BOX	\$2.1	Sauces	
AFFEE JOICE BOX	ΨΖ.1	BBQ	\$11.0
Traditional Creole		RANCH	
Jambalaya*			
GULF SHRIMP	\$5.8	Dessert	
		CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$4.0

			The second second
CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE	\$4.0	Delivery Instructions	
Soft Drinks		PLEASE LEAVE MY ORDER OUTSI DOOR	DE MY
PEPSI	\$4.0	PLEASE GIVE MY ORDER TO FRO DESK INSIDE BUILDING	NT
LEMONADE		PLEASE CALL ME WHEN YOU ARRIVE	
Popular Items		Salads	
STRAWBERRY FUJI SALAD	\$14.0		
SRIRACHA VEGGIE	\$11.0	SIGNATURE SALAD	\$14.3
SRIRACHA VEGGIE	\$11.0	SUPERFOOD	\$12.0
Wraps & Quesadilla		MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$13.0
•		KALE CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
TULUM QUESADILLA	\$11.5		
PESTO CLUB WRAP	\$11.3	Beverages	
Market Proteins		BERRY ICED TEA (A TAD SWEET)	\$3.6
FIRE BRAISED CHICKEN THIGH	\$5.0	DIET PEPSI	\$4.0
WILD CAUGHT AHI (POKE)	\$6.7	AQUAFINA WATER	\$2.4
		SPINDRIFT RASPBERRY LIME	\$3.8
Ingredients Used			
AVOCADO		Wraps &Amp Quesadilla	
KALE		HUMMUS VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$9.3
		BOCA FIESTA BURRITO	\$12.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		DESIGN YOUR CHEESY QUESADILLA	\$9.3
QUESADILLAS		DESIGN YOUR WRAP	\$11.5
CHICKEN			
OHIOREIV		Drinks	
Smoothies		LIFE WTR 1L	\$5.0
BLUEBERRY DELIGHT SMOOTHIE	\$10.7	ORANGE MANGO JUICE	\$8.0
STRAWBERRY BANANA	Ψ±0.7	COCONUT WATER	\$4.0
SMOOTHIE	\$10.7	BROTH	\$11.0
SMOOTHIE		HOUSE LEMONADE	\$3.6



Sofresh

10712 Countryway Blvd, Tampa, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -20:10 Tuesday 11:00 -20:10 Wednesday 11:00 -20:10 Thursday 11:00 -20:10

Friday 11:00 -20:10 Saturday 11:00 -20:10

Sunday 11:00 -20:10

Made with Menu

